eMail :  sales@annren.com
Tel : +886-6-313-0155 Fax : +886-6-313-0225
No.196-19, Zhonghua Rd., Yongkang Dist., Tainan City 71069, Taiwan
Page 1 of Page 10
3.3KW On Board Battery Charger
Version: V02
Specification

              Reliable working under -35℃- +85℃
              Internal temperature sensor
              Shut off inside temperature over 90°C
              IP67 Protection Level
              Working well in immersion shortly
2.Essential Parameter
Hardware DC output Voltage
Range
Max Output
Current
Lead Acid Battery
Charger Model
Lithium Battery
Charger Model
Vehicle Inlet Model
48V40A 18-68VDC 40A AR-HK-J-48-40 AR-HK-J-H66-40 AR190812-40
72V40A 25-99VDC 40A AR-HK-J-72-40 AR-HK-J-H99-40 AR190812-40
96V32A 34-132VDC 32A AR-HK-J-96-32 AR-HK-J-H132-32 AR190812-30
144V23A 50-198VDC 23A AR-HK-J-144-23 AR-HK-J-H198-23 AR190812-16
312V10A 110-440VDC 10A AR-HK-J-312-10 AR-HK-J-H440-10 AR190812-16
540V06A 170-650VDC 6A AR-HK-J-540-06 AR-HK-J-H650-06 AR190812-16
3.Features
Specification
Input
AC Input Range AC 90~265V